Thursday Friday

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Morning Meeting (30 min)

9:00-9:30
Synchronous
Math and/or Math and/or
Reading and/or ath a .d/o Reading and/or ath a .d/o Reading and/or
o Foundational . Foundational o
Writing . Writing . Writing
9:30-10:00 . Skills . Skills -
Mini-Lesson - . Mini-Lesson - - Mini-Lesson -
Mini-Lesson - Mini-Lesson -
Synchronous Synchronous Synchronous
Synchronous Synchronous

10:00-10:05
10:05-10:30
10:30-10:35
Science or
10:35-11:00 Health
Synchronous
11:00-11:05
11:05-11:30

11:30-11:35




11:35-12:00

A Week

Schulze-Library

12:00-12:45
12:45-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:30
A Week
Schulze-Music
Jarvis-Library
2:30-3:15 B Week

Jarvis-PE

Schulze-PE

B Week

Jarvis-Art

Schulze-Art

Jarvis-Music




Key

Synchronous Learning - These lessons will begin in Google Meet as a class. Lessons may not be
synchronous the entire time, as decided by teacher




