Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
8:45-9:00			Breakfast					
9:00-9:30	Morning Meeting (30 min) Synchronous							
9:30-10:00	Reading and/or Writing Mini-Lesson - Synchronous	Math and/or Foundational Skills Mini-Lesson - Synchronous	Reading and/or Writing Mini-Lesson - Synchronous	Math and/or Foundational Skills Mini-Lesson - Synchronous	Reading and/or Writing Mini-Lesson - Synchronous			
10:00-10:05	Brain Break							
10:05-10:30	Small Group including ESL Support or Applied Learning							
10:30-10:35	Brain Break							
10:35-11:00	Small Group or Applied Learning	Science or Health Synchronous	Small Group or Applied Learning	Small Group or Applied Learning	Small Group or Applied Learning			
11:00-11:05	Brain Break							
11:05-11:30	Small Group or Applied Learning							
11:30-11:35	Brain Break							

11:35-12:00	Small Group or Applied Learning							
12:00-12:45	Lunch							
12:45-1:00	Recess							
1:00-1:30	Small Group ESL and Applied Learning							
1:30-2:30	Applied Learning	Applied Learning	Applied Learning	Applied Learning	Applied Learning			
2:30-3:15		A Week		A Week				
		Schulze-Music		Schulze-Library				
	Office Hours/Applied Learning	Jarvis-Library	Office Hours/Applied Learning	Jarvis-PE	Office Hours/Applied Learning			
		B Week		B Week				
		Schulze-PE		Schulze-Art				
		Jarvis-Art		Jarvis-Music				

Key

Breakfast/Lunch on own

Synchronous Learning - These lessons will begin in Google Meet as a class. Lessons may not be synchronous the entire time, as decided by teacher

Brain Break/Recess - Not supervised by teacher

Small Group - Synchronous meeting with teacher. Teachers will share this schedule with families directly as it will vary. **Applied learning,** asynchronous work time, includes, teacher assignments, Lexia, Dreambox, or other school assigned learning apps.

Office Hours/Applied Learning - Teachers are available for family contact and student support. Students not needing support are engaged in applied learning. This is M-F 2:45-3:15